
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

WOOTTON Savanna525 40.3000.3 0.08.600 8.400 8.400 8.9001 8.900

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.500 8.700 8.600 8.9008.900 0.0 40.265

80.565

17.60013.165

17.30013.200

9.500

9.500 8.700

8.900

MILLICAN Sophie Jo522 39.8650.3 0.08.300 8.500 8.000 8.5002 8.400

City of Liverpool RGC 0.3 8.400 8.000 8.100 8.1008.200 0.0 39.030

78.895

16.30013.130

16.80013.165

9.300

9.600 8.400

8.500

CHAPMAN Evie521 38.0350.3 0.08.300 8.000 8.200 8.5003 8.000

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.600 8.500 8.300 8.8008.600 0.0 39.235

77.270

17.20012.335

16.20012.335

9.700

9.200 7.900

8.800

MOTIEJUNAITE Emilia524 37.1700.3 0.07.800 7.800 7.800 7.5004 7.900

Phoenix High Flyers 0.3 7.800 8.000 8.400 8.1008.400 0.0 39.260

76.430

16.40012.660

15.60012.270

9.900

9.000 7.600

8.300

BOOTH Madison520 38.1700.3 0.07.900 8.000 8.000 7.9005 7.900

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.200 8.000 8.100 7.7007.900 0.0 37.795

75.965

16.10012.095

15.90012.370

9.600

9.600 8.100

8.100

VICKERY Jessica155 37.5900.3 0.07.400 7.500 7.400 7.5006 7.700

Whirlwinds Academy 0.3 7.300 7.300 7.600 7.2007.300 0.0 36.795

74.385

14.60012.695

15.00012.690

9.200

9.600 7.600

7.300
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